Resultater Teletreff 17. og 18. okt.
2023

Skien Senior Bowling

Navn

Klasse DA

Inger Bryntesen
Ingerd Sagmo
Inger Ligkiel
Britt Ellen Ryeng
Elisabeth H.Hov

Klasse DB

1
2
3

Solbigrg Erlandsen
Bigrg Thomas
Bente Andersen

Klasse DC

1

o B WN

6

Else Berit Persson
Anne Skarnes
Gunn Gulbrandsen
Solbigrg Halvorsen
Bigrg Bach

Tove Gravdal

Klasse DD

1

O 00 N O U1l B WN

Ingebigrg Pedersen
L.Torhild Kristiansen
Torunn Allergd
Marith Asbigrnsen
Torunn Dale

Ase Kraglund
Svanhild Aske

Anne M. Westli
Helen Slydal

onsdag 18. oktober 2023

Klubb

DT

Skien
Sa-La
Sa-La
T@nsberg

Sa-La
Te@nsberg
DT

T@nsberg
DT
Tgnsberg
DT

Sa-La
Sandefjord

DT

Skien
Sandefjord
Sa-La
Skien
Sa-La
Sa-La
Skien
Sandefjord

146
135
156
131
125

136
130
156

136
110
116
126
119

92

113
126
134
118
106
100
110

86
101

158
167
151
141
118

138
141
145

138
147
106
117
107
128

129
129
126
100
122
121
108
114

97

onsdag 18. oktober 2023

151
140
151
138
146

150
130
113

153
120
110

87
130
107

145
137
141
133
118

95
123
101
132

15:47:59

4 Total

162
160
131
156
166

139
159
135

130
153
144
139
107
118

154
134
103
132
121
116

89
118

89

617
602
589
566
555

563
560
549

557
530
476
469
463
445

541
526
504
483
467
432
430
419
419
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Navn

Klasse HA

O 00 NO Ul B WN -

T T T G S G Y
uaua b W N L O

16

Reidar Bryntesen
Svein Trengereid
Rune Masg

Tony

Jan Kjell Andersen
@yvind Lindgren
Halvdan Hagen
Ole M. Aaltvedt
Per Valen
Valdemar Hagane
Oddvar Hgijord
Aage Berg

Hans KR. Karlsen
Jan C. V. Dam
Ingvald Bakke
Alfred Monge

Klasse HB

1

O 00 N O U1 & WN

10
11
12
13
14

Svein T. Jensen
Kittil Dale

Tor Kristoffersen
Odd Reidar Pettersen
Vidar Bersvendsen
Svein Aaker

Leif Nenseth
Borre Ryeng
@yvind Johansen
Jan Aage Jenssen
Odd Gulbrandsen
Dag Stokland
Erling Wold

Leif Mvyhre

onsdag 18. oktober 2023

Klubb

DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
Skien
DT
Skien
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
T@nsberg
DT

Sa-La
Skien
Sa-La

DT

DT
T@nsberg
Sa-La
Sa-La
Sa-La
Sa-La
Tgnsberg
DT

DT

DT

167
176
203
235
173
201
164
151
173
148
192
174
147
157
148
165

196
177
152
162
183
175
175
149
160
158
140
177
139
122

191
204
195
205
198
215
193
212
148
157
157
174
158
192
172
148

166
166
147
148
145
176
181
151
161
136
157
133
154
119

214
212
169
143
189
163
179
150
169
194
172
170
160
176
120
138

188
176
210
188
147
135
136
135
159
168
170
139
147
154

4 Total

206 778
172 764
185 752
165 748
157 717
126 705
156 692
178 691
198 688
188 687
161 682
154 672
199 664
130 655
160 600
148 599

192 742
186 705
192 701
171 669
178 653
167 653
155 647
211 646
164 644
166 628
148 615
145 594
137 577
156 551

Page 2 of 3



Navn

Klasse HC

N o o WN

8

Trond Mathisen
Kiell Hemmingsen
Arne Thomas
Arild Larsen

Roar Bakke

Bigrn Benterud
Sven Tgnder
Tron Namlgs

Klasse HD

1

N o o WN

Dag Jensen
Bigrn Gundersen
Arne Bigrndalen
Terje Hansen
Ronald Lindgren
Jon Bigrheim
Kittil Vala

onsdag 18. oktober 2023

Klubb

Tgnsberg
T@nsberg
T@nsberg
DT
Tonsberg
DT

Sa-La
Skien

DT
Sandefjord
Skien
Sa-La
Skien
T@nsberg
Skien

154
177
156
167
133
148
112
116

131
136
134
118
150
132
126

214
133
193
146
147
148
146
148

153
183
140
138
150
107
114

177
173
124
136
137
152
183
150

157
124
130
131
115
114

96

4 Total

129
156
159
176
171
131
137
106

163
156
134
144
103
133
130

674
639
632
625
588
579
578
520

604
599
538
531
518
486
466

Page 3 of 3



